
saraleefrozenbakery.com  |  855.524.7876  |  questions@saraleefb.com

Nutrition
Facts

Calories
per serving

Serving Size

Amount/serving

Total Fat Total Carbohydrate

Protein

Saturated Fat

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Dietary Fiber
Total Sugars

Includes

Disclaimer: Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens. 
CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENTS

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Potassium

Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium

% Daily Value* Amount/serving % Daily Value*

EGGS MILK PEANUTS SOY TREE NUTS WHEAT

ALLERGENS

SPECIFICATIONS

Pallet Layers:

Pallet Height:

Pallet Cases/Layer:

Case Cube:

Inner Package:
UPC:

Dimensions:
Shelf Life:  

    Frozen Shelf Life (In Days):

    Refrigerated Shelf Life (In Days):

    Thawed Shelf Life (In Days):

Kosher:

Outer Case:
GTIN:

Net Weight:

Gross Weight:

Dimensions:

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Cases/Pallet: 0

1 CAKE (73g)

59.56

N/A

260

Generated on 05/17/2025 02:46 AM

8%

9%

20177

0 servings per Container

365

0%

2%

8

© 2025 Sara Lee Frozen Bakery LLC

25%

200mg

10032100201770

3%

52%

0.4mg

10.63"x6.75"x13.75"

13g Added Sugars

0.3g

0%

0

70mg

0.57

0%

Rich, creamy cheesecake tops a sweet sugar cookie
base, ready for your creative garnish.

INGREDIENTS: CREAM CHEESE (MILK INGREDIENTS, SALT, GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, BACTERIAL CULTURE), SOUR
CREAM (MODIFIED MILK INGREDIENTS, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, GUAR GUM, CARRAGEENAN, CAROB BEAN GUM, SODIUM CITRATE,
BACTERIAL CULTURE), SUGAR, LIQUID WHOLE EGG, VEGETABLE OIL SHORTENING (CANOLA OIL, MODIFIED PALM OIL, MODIFIED PALM
KERNEL OIL), ENRICHED FLOUR, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WHIPPING CREAM (MILK INGREDIENTS, SUGARS [DEXTROSE], CARRAGEENAN,
MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE 80), CANOLA OIL, WATER, XANTHAN GUM, FLAVOUR, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM
BICARBONATE, SALT, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, POLYSORBATE 60, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES.

Sara Lee Individual New York Style
Creamy Cheesecake Canada 40ct/2.6oz

10g

5g

10

· Individual serving size allows for exact potion control and food cost.
· Thaw and serve convenience.
· Unfinished to let the operator make your own unique creations.
· Unwrap while still frozen.

13g

0mcg

7.7

N/A

1g

18g

0%

2.5"x1.2"x2.5"

100mg

4%
19g

150mg

80

6.5

EGGS MILK SOY WHEAT

PRODUCT INFORMATION


