



20177

Sara Lee Individual New York Style Creamy Cheesecake Canada 40ct/2.6oz



Rich, creamy cheesecake tops a sweet sugar cookie base, ready for your creative garnish.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Individual serving size allows for exact portion control and food cost.
- Thaw and serve convenience.
- Unfinished to let the operator make your own unique creations.
- Unwrap while still frozen.

SPECIFICATIONS

Outer Case:

GTIN:	10032100201770
Net Weight:	6.5
Gross Weight:	7.7
Dimensions:	10.63"x6.75"x13.75"
Case Cube:	0.57
Cases/Pallet:	80
Pallet Cases/Layer:	10
Pallet Layers:	8
Pallet Height:	59.56

Inner Package:

UPC:	N/A
Dimensions:	2.5"x1.2"x2.5"
Shelf Life:	
Frozen Shelf Life (In Days):	365
Refrigerated Shelf Life (In Days):	0
Thawed Shelf Life (In Days):	0
Kosher:	N/A

ALLERGENS



Nutrition Facts	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
	0 servings per Container Serving Size 1 CAKE (73g) Calories per serving 260	Total Fat 19g	25%	Total Carbohydrate 18g
Saturated Fat 10g		52%	Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Trans Fat 0.3g			Total Sugars 13g	
Cholesterol 70mg		0%	Includes 13g Added Sugars	0%
Sodium 200mg		9%	Protein 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg		0%	Iron 0.4mg	2%
Calcium 100mg		8%	Potassium 150mg	3%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.				

Disclaimer: Nutritional information is subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens.

CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: CREAM CHEESE (MILK INGREDIENTS, SALT, GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, BACTERIAL CULTURE), SOUR CREAM (MODIFIED MILK INGREDIENTS, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, GUAR GUM, CARRAGEENAN, CAROB BEAN GUM, SODIUM CITRATE, BACTERIAL CULTURE), SUGAR, LIQUID WHOLE EGG, VEGETABLE OIL SHORTENING (CANOLA OIL, MODIFIED PALM OIL, MODIFIED PALM KERNEL OIL), ENRICHED FLOUR, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WHIPPING CREAM (MILK INGREDIENTS, SUGARS [DEXTROSE], CARRAGEENAN, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, CELLULOSE GUM, POLYSORBATE 80), CANOLA OIL, WATER, XANTHAN GUM, FLAVOUR, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SALT, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, POLYSORBATE 60, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES.